
LOT 23
BUCKHEAD SUB PB 6/135-136

CRIPPS JAMES & AIMEE N
32043 WHITE TAIL CT
BRYCEVILLE, FL 32009

01-1S-24-018B-0023-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
08

8016.00

03/31/2022 TWA 0.00 30,000 0 0 30,000

STANDARD
6

261,750
20,634
30,000

312,384
55,607

256,777
HX HB 50,000

206,777
312,384

0

301,932

2490/1564 8/20/2021 WD Q I 02 329,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WHITEHEAD ERIC J

CRIPPS JAMES & AIME

2058/1580 7/05/2016 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WHITEHEAD JAMI L

WHITEHEAD ERIC J
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21013255 REPAIR/RRF 12,463 09/29/2021

19002841 REPAIR/RRF 12,847 03/22/2019

2022HX Base Yr

32043 WHITE TAIL CT, BRYCEVILLE

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 70
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 01 Quality Level 01

0900 01 2,174 104.6934 130.87 284,511 2002 2007 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1809

BAS 1,809 100 1,809 217,804

FGR 420 55 231 27,813

FOP 48 30 14 1,685

FSP 300 40 120 14,448

2,577 2,174 261,750

BAS=[YR=2002]  W19 FSP=[YR=2012]  N15 W20 S15 E20 $ W31 S45
E11 FOP=[YR=2002]  S3 E9 N3 W1 N3 W7 S3 W1 $ E1 N3 E7 S3 E11
FGR=[YR=2002]  E20 N21 W20 S21 $ N21 E20 N24 $ .
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1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2002 2002 3 86 3,010

2 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 668.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2002 2002 3 82 2,848

3 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 100 0 0 180.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2010 2010 3 78 4,493

4 0470 VNYL GATE 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2010 2010 3 78 468

5 0510 GARAGE WD- 0 100 0 0 650.00 SF 35.00 35.00 100 2004 2004 3 36 8,190

6 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 0 0 250.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2014 2014 3 65 1,625

20,634

1 000100 C SFR 100 0003 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000


